Kolo

10

11

12

Datum

10.10.2009

18.10.2009

24.10.2009

28.10.2009

31.10.2009

8.11.2009

14.11.2009

21.11.2009

29.11.2009

5.12.2009

12.12.2009

2.1.2010

10.1.2010

17.1.2010

24.1.2010

31.1.2010

7.2.2010

14.2.2010

20.2.2010

28.2.2010

Cislo utk. Den

pe 7 9 9 o ¥ F9 9 9 9 9 ¥ FIF 9 ¥ ¥ F¥ JF¥ 9 9 9 FF 9 FF Iy S ¥ F¥ ¥ JF¥ Iy ¥ I 9 9 F¥ ¥4

8002

8005

8007

8001

8008

8011

8013

8014

8017

8019

8020

8023

7003

7006

7011

7012

7019

7022

7027

7028

Ne

Ne

So

St

So

Ne

So

So

Ne

So

So

So

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

So

Ne

Zakovska liga - MZ a SZ

Domaci

Posledni aktualizace

17.2.2010

Zakladni ¢ast

HC Klatovy

HC Draci Bilina

HC Draci Bilina

HC Marianské Lazné

HC Draci Bilina

HC Stadion Cheb

HC Marianské Lazné

HC Klatovy

HC Draci Bilina

HC Draci Bilina

HC Draci Bilina

HC Stadion Cheb

HC Draci Bilina

HC Stadion Cheb

HC Marianské Lazné

HC Draci Bilina

HC Klatovy

HC Draci Bilina

HC Draci Bilina

HC Draci Bilina

HC Stadion Cheb

HC Marianské Lazné

HC Klatovy

HC Draci Bilina

Bonusova ¢ast

HC Banik Sokolov

HC Draci Bilina

HC Energie Karlovy Vary

HC Draci Bilina

HC Draci Bilina

HC Meteor Tfremos$na

HC Draci Bilina

HC Plzen 1929

HC Draci Bilina

HC Meteor Tfemos$na

HC Draci Bilina

HC Plzen 1929

HC Banik Sokolov

HC Draci Bilina

HC Energie Karlovy Vary

HC Draci Bilina
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Uvedené dny a hodiny jsou orientacni a budou v prilbéhu sezény upresnény

Odjezd v 9:30

Odjezd v 10:45

Odjezd v 7:45

ZS Susice
Odjezd 8:00

Odjezd v 6:45

ZS Bilina

Nehrano

Nehrano

Nehrano

Nehrano

Nehrano

Odjezd v 11.30



